1Carlo Gavazzi Ltd.RSGT DS ENG25/03/2024
RSGT
•	 Soft starting and soft stopping of AC motors
•	 Integrated electronic overload protection (Class 10)
•	 Wrong phase sequence detection
•	 Torque control during ramp-down
•	 Top of ramp and alarm relay indication
•	 Dry run detection for pumps

- Without communication
C With Modbus communication
Order code
3Carlo Gavazzi Ltd.RSGT DS ENG25/03/2024
RSGT
Operational voltage: 400 VAC Operational voltage: 600 VAC
Rated
operational
current (Ie)
Modbus Control voltage
110 - 400 VAC
Control voltage
24 VAC / DC
Control/supply
voltage
100 - 240 VAC
Control/supply
voltage
24 VAC / DC
12 Arms
No
RSGT4012E0V10 RSGT4012F0V10 RSGT6012GGV10 RSGT6012FFV10
16 Arms RSGT4016E0V10 RSGT4016F0V10 RSGT6016GGV10 RSGT6016FFV10
25 Arms RSGT4025E0V10 RSGT4025F0V10 RSGT6025GGV10 RSGT6025FFV10
12 Arms
Yes
RSGT4012E0V10C RSGT4012F0V10C RSGT6012GGV10C RSGT6012FFV10C
16 Arms RSGT4016E0V10C RSGT4016F0V10C RSGT6016GGV10C RSGT6016FFV10C
25 Arms RSGT4025E0V10C RSGT4025F0V10C RSGT6025GGV10C RSGT6025FFV10C
32 Arms RSGT4032E0V110C RSGT4032F0V110C RSGT6032GGV110C RSGT6032FFV110C
45 Arms RSGT4045E0V111C RSGT4045F0V111C RSGT6045GGV111C RSGT6045FFV111C
55 Arms RSGT4055E0V111C RSGT4055F0V111C RSGT6055GGV111C RSGT6055FFV111C
70 Arms RSGT4070E0V111C RSGT4070F0V111C RSGT6070GGV111C RSGT6070FFV111C
90 Arms RSGT4090E0V111C RSGT4090F0V111C RSGT6090GGV111C RSGT6090FFV111C
Information Where to find it QR
RSGT 45 mm instruction manual http://cga.pub/?6ca01b
RSGT 75/120 mm instruction
manual http://cga.pub/?974b29